Membrane Sensor METAPOT  linear
Model MTP-L
Features
- extremely flat
- IP 65
- backside selfadhesive
- long life cycle
Applications

D-71397 Leutenbach Fax +49 (0) 7195/5980-300 info@metallux.de Copyright 2011 by Metallux
Drawings
How to order
Specifications subject to change without notice
M 1 0LP 8 1
Attachment
L  - Linear
      (translatorique)
Series
MetaPot
Measuring lengths
50mm   -     1,25K
100mm   -     2,50K
200mm   -     5,00K
300mm   -     7,50K
400mm   -   10,00K
500mm   -   12,50K
A
Temperatur stability
A  -   -25°C up to   70°C
B   -   -40°C up to   85°C
C  -   -40°C up to 125°C
Possible connections
1   - Connector housing
         Berg Duflex
2   - Connector housing
Crimpflex
3   - Solder pins
Crimpflex
T